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MINUTES

MONTANA SENATE
61st LEGISLATURE - REGULAR SESSION

COMMITTEE ON STATE ADMINISTRATION

Call to Order: CHAIRMAN JIM SHOCKLEY, on January 9, 2009 at 2:25
P.M., in Room 335 Capitol.

ROLL CALL

Members Present:
Sen. Jim Shockley, Chairman (R)
Sen. Joe Balyeat (R)
Sen. Mike Cooney (D)
Sen. Carolyn Squires (D)
Sen. Joseph (Joe) Tropila (D)
Sen. Jonathan Windy Boy (D)

Members Excused:
Sen. John Brueggeman, Vice Chairman (R)
Sen. Keith Bales (R)
Sen. Jerry W. Black (R)
Sen. John Brenden (R)
Sen. Larry Jent (D)

Members Absent:  None.

Staff Present:  Dave Bohyer, Legislative Branch
                Libby Goodwin, Committee Secretary

Audio Committees:  These minutes are in outline form only. They
provide a list of participants and a record of official action
taken by the committee.  The link to the audio recording of the
meeting is available on the Legislative Branch website.

Committee Business Summary:

     Hearing & Date Posted:
Executive Action: SB 24. SB 30
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EXECUTIVE ACTION ON SB 24

00:00:38 Motion:  SEN. COONEY moved that SB 24 DO PASS. 

Discussion:

00:01:10 Sen. Balyeat

00:01:27 Vote:  Motion carried 6-0. 

EXECUTIVE ACTION ON SB30

Discussion

00:01:58 Chairman Shockley
00:02:04 Dave Bohyer
EXHIBIT(sts05a01)
EXHIBIT(sts05a02)

00:06:46 Chairman Shockley
00:07:16 Sen. Balyeat
00:07:49 Sen. Squires
00:08:53 Dave Bohyer
00:09:48 Sen. Squires
00:10:14 Dave Bohyer
00:10:22 Sen. Squires
00:10:35 Chairman Shockley

00:10:48 Motion: Sen. Cooney moved that the committee request a 
    bill to replace SB 30.

00:12:21 Chairman Shockley

00:12:51 Vote: MOTION CARRIED 7-0 by voice vote and Sen.     
    Brenden voted by proxy.

00:13:31 Motion:  SEN. BALYEAT moved that SB30 BE TABLED. 

Discussion:

00:13:45 Sen. Tropila
00:13:54 Dave Bohyer

00:14:02 Vote: MOTION CARRIED 7-0 by voice vote and Sen.     
    Brenden voted by proxy.

http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2009/Minutes/Senate/Exhibits/sts05a01.pdf
http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2009/Minutes/Senate/Exhibits/sts05a02.pdf
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Discussion:

00:14:39 Chairman Shockley
00:15:02 Sen. Tropila
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ADJOURNMENT

Adjournment:  2:40 P.M.

________________________________
LIBBY GOODWIN, Secretary

lg

Additional Exhibits:

EXHIBIT(sts05aad.pdf)

http://leg.mt.gov/bills/2009/Minutes/Senate/Exhibits/sts05aad.pdf
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